N-29
TYPE 12 FREE-STANDING
SINGLE-DOOR, DUAL-
ACCESS ENCLOSURES
Starts at
$1476
� 0.104" Carbon Steel or Stainless Steel
� Seams Continuously Welded and Ground

finish outside over phosphatized surfaces. Stainless steel
enclosures are Type 304 stainless with #4 brushed finish.
Optional panels are powder coated white.
Industry Standards
NEMA Type 12 & Type 13
UL Listed Type 12
CSA TYpe 12
IEC 60529 IP 55
SCE-722424FSDA, $1476,
shown smaller than actual size.
N-30
HEIGHT (in) WIDTH (in) DEPTH (in)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C)
DUAL ACCESS CARBON STEEL ENCLOSURES
SCE-722424FSDA $1476 Type 12 free-standing single-door 72.00 24.00 24.00
SCE-722430FSDA 1623 Type 12 free-standing single-door  72.00 24.00 30.00
SCE-722436FSDA 1772 Type 12 free-standing single-door  72.00 24.00 36.00
SCE-723024FSDA 1624 Type 12 free-standing single-door   72.00 30.00 24.00
SCE-723624FSDA 1772 Type 12 free-standing single-door 72.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-723636FSDA 2104 Type 12 free-standing single-door 72.00 36.00 36.00
SCE-903624FSDA 2049 Type 12 free-standing single-door 90.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-903636FSDA 2438 Type 12 free-standing single-door 90.00 36.00 36.00
DUAL ACCESS STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES
SCE-722424SSFSDA $5312 Type 12 free-standing single-door 72.00 24.00 24.00
SCE-722430SSFSDA 5841 Type 12 free-standing single-door   72.00 24.00 30.00
SCE-722436SSFSDA 6378 Type 12 free-standing single-door  72.00 24.00 36.00
SCE-723024SSFSDA 5845 Type 12 free-standing single-door   72.00 30.00 24.00
SCE-723624SSFSDA 6378 Type 12 free-standing single-door 72.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-723636SSFSDA 7573 Type 12 free-standing single-door 72.00 36.00 36.00
SCE-903624SSFSDA 7375 Type 12 free-standing single-door 90.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-903636SSFSDA 8777 Type 12 free-standing single-door 90.00 36.00 36.00
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Ordering Example: SCE-722424FSDA Type 12 free standing, single-door, dual access, carbon steel enclosure, $1476.
Dimensions: in (mm)
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com